
2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13

College of Arts and
Humanities

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Health and
Human Services

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Science and
Mathematics

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Social Sciences

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Craig School of Business

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander
White

469

11

40

207

1

149

28

3

30

414

11

58

171

119

28

4

23

480

13

59

199

140

39

6

24

491

5

119

186

1

120

32

6

22

497

12

55

243

1

110

43

4

29

537

23

48

259

3

133

44

7

20

517

34

90

216

6

116

36

19

778

6

60

261

4

250

144

10

43

750

14

58

265

235

120

8

50

735

15

65

259

2

210

138

5

41

712

5

99

252

1

186

128

5

36

708

11

75

276

3

224

82

9

28

721

15

64

264

3

209

125

2

39

595

12

84

225

13

148

89

3

21

464

14

52

141

2

164

63

3

25

393

13

48

140

2

113

61

1

15

392

11

45

141

118

58

5

14

404

15

62

145

1

125

47

2

7

364

10

38

144

102

47

3

20

377

10

41

172

100

38

4

12

350

12

76

135

5

73

34

3

12

534

13

44

158

3

248

46

3

19

482

7

44

146

2

221

32

1

29

513

9

54

180

2

196

37

11

24

478

11

64

166

3

177

32

6

19

524

5

31

215

1

192

38

4

38

467

13

49

148

2

190

37

4

24

456

11

85

166

1

133

26

1

33

175

85

2

18

179

94

5

20

2

183

105

4

15

2

155

83

1

15

136

89

2

26

3

133

71

7

17

9

114

52

4

18
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2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13

Craig School of Business
Pacific Islander
White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences and
Technology

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Kremen School of
Education & Human
Development

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Lyles College of
Engineering

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Special Programs

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Grand Total

561

30

63

188

578

25

54

201

605

34

46

216

600

27

89

228

590

22

59

256

548

22

65

230

533

21

100

215

386

7

40

201

2

101

26

1

8

338

9

35

152

90

40

3

9

327

8

37

155

1

84

27

4

11

288

7

70

124

1

63

14

2

7

293

5

32

163

1

61

19

4

8

309

12

27

177

56

22

3

12

244

13

52

121

7

38

10

3

286

3

29

86

119

43

6

286

6

19

91

116

43

4

7

299

4

32

102

2

114

40

3

2

286

3

35

112

2

94

39

1

377

4

30

158

1

134

43

1

6

405

2

25

166

3

145

47

6

11

458

4

83

184

6

134

35

5

7

207

12

20

66

72

31

2

4

187

12

22

82

47

18

3

3

188

9

17

83

50

26

3

186

13

41

58

52

18

1

3

178

12

22

69

48

23

1

3

183

13

12

96

43

18

1

189

20

26

75

3

38

24

1

2

14

1

3

4

4

2

13

1

7

4

1

12

2

5

3

1

1

11

3

5

3

11

1

7

2

1

18

1

1

9

6

1

12

3

7

1

1

3,6993,4413,5513,4563,5423,5653,354
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